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Champions Football League

RealTime Fantasy Sports
NFL Picks Standings
27-Feb-2013 05:36 PM ET

TEAM
Bill/Dan

Jim Murphy
Knef/Knef Jr.
Murph/Joe
Bob/Ed
Craig/Joe
Bob/Ron

Doug/Scot

W L
132 60

132 60
130 62
124 68
119 73
110 82
21 172
0 193
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PCT
0.687

0.687
0.676
0.645
0.619
0.573
0.109
0.000
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